
Month Date
2026

April 2 Thu. Entrance ceremony
April 3、6～10 Fri.、Mon.～Fri. Orientation for first-year students

2026/4/3~9 3、6～9 Fri.、Mon.～Thu. Medical check-ups
April 13 Mon. Start of Term 1

29 Wed. 水（昭和の日） Regular classes will be held on this national holiday. B
June 11・12 Thu.・Fri. Term 1 supplementary classes
June 15～19 Mon.～Fri. <LA> Wrap-up Week: the last week of Term 1 *

<PS> Term 1 examinations
June 20 Sat. Reserve wrap-up day (Term 1)
June 22 Mon. Start of Term 2 classes
July 27 Mon. The last day of classes in Term 2
July 28 Tue. Summer vacation (- Sep.3)

31 Fri. Office closed　A
August 10 Mon. Office closed　B

16 Sun. The anniversary of the founder's death
August 25 Tue. Office closed　C
August 26 Wed. Office closed　D
August 27 Thu. Office closed　E
August 31 Mon. Make-up examinations for Term 1 & Term 2 begin

September 4 Fri. Start of Term 3 classes
September 14 Mon. Foundation day of Tsuda University (Regular classes will be held. )

23 Wed. Regular classes will be held on this national holiday. C
October 11 Sun. Homecoming Day (for alumnae)
October 12 Mon. Regular classes will be held on this national holiday. D
October 16 Fri. No classes A
October 17・18 Sat.・Sun. University festival (Kodaira Campus)

19 Mon. No classes B
October 23 Fri. No classes C
October 24・25 Sat.・Sun. Tsudagaya Festival (Sendagaya Campus)

November 3 Tue. Regular classes will be held on this national holiday. E
November 4・5 Wed.・Thu. Term 3 Supplementary classes
November 10～13、16 Tue.～Fri.、Mon. <LA> Wrap-up Week: the last week of Term 3 *

<PS> Term 3 examinations
November 17 Tue. No Classes & Reserve wrap-up day (Term 3)
November 18 Wed. Start of Term 4 classes 

23 Mon. Regular classes will be held on this national holiday. F
December 9 Wed. Christmas chapel service
December 28 Mon. The last day of classes in Dec.
December 29 Tue. Winter vacation (-Jan. 4)

2027
January 5 Tue. The first day of classes in Jan.
January 15 Fri. No classes F
January 20・21 Wed.,Thu. Term 4 Supplementary classes
January 26～29、2/1 Tue.～Fri.、Mon. <LA> Wrap-up Week: the last week of Term 4 *

<PS> Term 4 examinations
February 2 Tue. Reserve wrap-up day (Term 4)

18 Thu. Make-up examinations for Term 3 & Term 4 begin (Seniors only)

March 1 Mon. Make-up examinations for Term 3 & Term 4 begin (Juniors and below)

16 Tue. Graduation chapel service
17 Wed. Commencement

Tsuda University

< College of Liberal Arts & College of Policy Studies > As a rule, classes are given during the class periods in each term except on Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays.

* < College of Liberal Arts > As a rule, examinations are to be held during the class periods in Wrap-up Week.
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